
SOFT DRINKS PRICE

SODAS 1,500 

WATER 500 cl 1,500 

PANACHE  2,000 

RED BULL 6,000 

BAVARIA 0.0 5,000 

MALTONA 2,000 

CHEETAH ENERGY 1,500 

HEINEKEN 0.0  2,500 



 BEERS PRICE

HEINEKEN       2,500 

AMSTEL         2,000 

PT MUTZIIG       2,000 

MUTZIIGG DRAFT        5,000 

MUTZIIGG DRAFT PT        2,500 

LEGEND         2,000 

TUSKER MALT          3,000 

TUSKER LAGER        3,000 

SMIRNOFF ICE        5,000 

GUARANNA        5,000 

BAVARIA ALCOL          5,000 

SKOL MALT       2,000 

SKOL LAGER         2,000 

VIRUNGA GOLD         2,000 

VIRUNGA SILVER    2,000 

VIRUNGA MIST      2,000 

SKOL CAN     3,500 

GUINESS     3,500 

LEFFE BLONDE      6,000 

STELLA       5,000 

EXO      6,000 

CORONNA EXTRA     5,000 

SAVANNA         6,000 

DESPERADOS       5,000 

PT PRIMUS       2,000 



TEAS PRICE

INFUSSION TEAS               4,000 

your favorite tea :lipton mint,chamomile,black,green

AFRICAN TEA               4,000 

GINGER TEA               4,000 

LEMON TEA               4,000 

SPICE TEA               4,500 

ICED TEA               3,000 



COFFEES PRICE

CAPPUCCINO  4,000 

LATTE   4,000 

AMERICANO   3,000 

D.ESPRESSO    2,500 

S.ESPRESSO   2,000 

HOT CHOCOLATE  6,000 

INFUSSION MOCHA & MOCHIATO    5,000 



FRESH JUICE & SMOOTHIE PRICE

MANGO JUICE               7,000 

PINEAPPLE JUICE               7,000 

TREE TOMATO JUICE               7,000 

AGASHYA PASSION JUICE               3,000 

COCKTAIL JUICE               8,000 

SMOOTHIES               8,000 

MILKSHAKES            10,000 



WHISKIES  TOT PRICE BOTTLE PRICE

RED LABEL               3,000 80,000

BLACK LABEL               4,000 125,000

D.BLACK               7,000 160,000

ISLAND GREEN            15,500 350,000

BLU LABEL            60,000 1,100,000

GLENFIDDICH 12 YO               8,000 200,000

GLENFIDDICH 15 YO            10,000 300,000

GLENFIDDICH 18 YO            15,000 350,000

GLENLIVET F.R               6,000 200,000

GLENLIVET 15 YO               8,500 250,000

CHIVAS 12 YO               6,000 130,000

CHIVAS 18 YO            10,000 300,000

JACK DANIELS               8,000 120,000

JACK DANIELS HONEY            10,000 130,000

JAMESON               4,000 75,000

JAMESON BLACK BARREL               7,000 110,000

GLENMORANGE 12 YO            12,000 220,000



BRANDY & COGNAC  TOT PRICE BOTTLE PRICE

COURVOISIER VS       8,000 200,000

COURVOISIER VSOP   12,000 300,000

HENNESSY VS     8,000 200,000

HENNESSY VSOP    10,000 300,000

MARTELL VS     8,000 200,000

MARTELL VSOP     12,000 300,000

MARTELL XO     60,000 1,100,000

REMY MARTIN VSOP   12,000 300,000



GINS  TOT PRICE BOTTLE PRICE

VIRUNGA GIN               8,500 150,000

BEEFEATER               4,000 80,000

GORDONS               5,000 80,000

BOMBAY               6,000 110,000

WINDSOR               2,500 50,000

HENDRICKS            10,000 200,000



VODKA  TOT PRICE BOTTLE PRICE

ABSOLUT VODKA               4,000 80,000

SMIRNOFF VODKA               2,500 80,000

GLEYGOOSE               8,500 180,000

BELVEDERE               8,500 180,000

SKY VODKA               3,000 80,000

RUSKOV               2,500 60,000



RUM  TOT PRICE BOTTLE PRICE

BACARDI WHITE               4,000 70,000

BACARDI GOLD               4,000 75,000

SOCCARON WHITE               2,500 45,000

SOCCARON GOLD               2,000 45,000

CAPTAIN MORGAN BLACK               3,000 80,000

CAPTAIN MORGAN GOLD               3,000 80,000

MALIBU               6,000 120,000



LIQUORS  TOT PRICE BOTTLE PRICE

BAILEYS 11,000 110,000

AMARETTO  5,000 90,000

AMARULA    12,000 100,000

GRANDMARNIER 6,000 145,000

JUGERMEISTER 5,000 110,000

KAHLUA 5,000 100,000

CAMPARI  5,000 80,000

MARTINI ROSSO 12,000 100,000

MARTINI BIANCO 12,000 100,000

APEROL 5,000 100,000

BLUE CURACAO 2,500 



TEQUILLAS  TOT PRICE BOTTLE PRICE

TEQUILLA CAMINO               5,000 85,000

OLMECA CHOCOLATE               6,000 90,000

OLMECA SILVER            12,000 100,000

OLMECA GOLD               5,000 100,000

PTRON SILVER            12,000 250,000

DON JULIO            10,500 220,000

AGAVITA BLANCO               5,000 65,000

AGAVITA GOLD               5,000 65,000



WINES BY BOTTLES PRICE

BAYEDE CARBENET 50,000

ROYAL JUBILEE SAUVIGNON BLANCH 50,000

VILLA BLANCHE CHARDONNAY 50,000

VILLA BLANCHE SYRAH 50,000

LE GRAND VERDUS CHARDONNAY 45,000

LE GRAND VERDUS CARBENET 45,000

JACOB`S GREEK CHARDONNAY 55,000

JACOB`S GREEK MERLOT 55,000

ROSE D`ANJOUX 60,000

BOSCHENDAL MERLOT 90,000

BOSCHENDAL CHARDONNAY 90,000

CHATEAU GILLET 75,000

ROBERTSON 50,000

ROBERTSON RED 45,000

CALVET CARBERNET SAUV 60,000

DOMAIN BERGON MERLOT 40,000

PINTA NEGRA RED 35,000

FOUR COUSIN RED 35,000

FOUR COUSIN WHITE 35,000

CALVET MERLOT 60,000

MATHIEUS 65,000



WINE BY GLASS PRICE

CELLAR CASK WHITE 5L               8,500 

CELLAR CASK WHITE 5L PICHE            15,000 

DROSTDOFF RED GLASS               8,500 

DROSTDOFF RED PICHE            15,000 

DROSTDOFF WHITE PICHE            15,000 

DROSTDOFF WHITE GLASS               8,500 

CELLAR CASK RED GLASS               8,500 

CELLAR CASK RED PICHE            15,000 



COCKTAILS PRICE

WAKWANDA
(gin,campari,grenadine,orange juice)

 12,000 

MARGARITA
(cointreau,tequilla,lemon juice)

12,000 

TAWI PUNCH
(rum,cointreau,gin,blue curacao,pineapple juice,lemon juice, 
grenadine)

  15,000 

NEGRONI
(campari,martini rosso,gin)

 14,000 

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
(gin,vodka,bacardi w,tequilla,cointrea,lemon juice,top cola

15,000 

EXPRESSO MARTINI
(kahlua,gin,espresso coffee)

 14,000 

MOJITO 
(Minty leaves,rum,lemon juice,sugar syrup ,soda water

 10,000 

VARGIN MOJITO
(Minty leaves,lemon juice,sugar syrup ,soda water

 8,000 



OUR SHOTS PRICE

TAWI SHOT
(Vodka,gin,campari)

  8,000 

THE GREEN BEAST
(Baileys ,jagermeister)

   6,000 

B52
(Khlua,baileys,cointreau)

              7,000 

CAMINO    5,000 

OLMECA     6,000 



SPAKLING WINES PRICE

PROSECCO CANETTELI 45,000

PROSECCO MASSOTINA 60,000

FREXNET ICE 60,000

FREXNET 60,000

BARON D’ARGNAC BRUT 50,000

BARON D’ARGNAC ROSE 60,000

GRAND BARON 50,000



CHAMPAGNES PRICE

VEUVE CLICQUOT 300,000

PIERRE LAURENT 120,000

MOET CHANDON 220,000

MOET CHANDON ROSE 250,000

VEUVE CLICQUOT ROSE 320,000

RUINART BLANC DE BLANC 600,000


